Bus

. Bus 47na Trg Slavija - Resnik /Zelezni¢ka Stanica/

Direction

Zeleznicka stanica Resnik — Trg Slavija /Bulevar
oslobodenja/

35 stops

Open route schedule

Zelezni¢ka stanica Resnik

Aleksandra Vojinovi¢a

13. oktobra

MZ Resnik

Palih boraca

Josipa Telarevica

Brdanska

Podavalska (izlaz)

Resnik /ulaz/

Tunel Strazevica

Kijevo

Deponija

Knezevac

Ulica Oslobodenja

Miska Kranjca

GO Rakovica

Miljakovac 1

Stanka Paunovica

VareSka

Kanarevo brdo

Srpskih udarnih brigada

Route schedule

Go to website

Zeleznicka stanica Resnik — Trg Slavija /Bulevar
oslobodenja/
Monday 02:00
Tuesday 02:00
Wednesday 02:00
Thursday 02:00
Friday 02:00
Saturday 02:00
Sunday 02:00
Route info
Direction: Zelezni¢ka stanica Resnik
Stops: 35
Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
..‘..U'.:,Llil.is..;eorfa_,a, \\\ -'l-l"a.ilﬂﬂ}‘gd’v
Wi} 7 e AN
e [ = K"h— 3 L G B
i \ i ~. 38e313pa
\ i} i el 5]
A |I ; - " —_ g
/.»" e
W0 Ada u} e i
_S 7 "r! ("7 .\"4.- E!Dm,;iosau. L
! - /I 5
Hykapuua 14
L KoLK \\-..
-~ ..:;-:."
P .
2 ¥ e -
A 4 o Crme)
]
i e ik S T i 255
Al SN e T T
® OpenStreatiis édifbators
B 47na — Trg Slavija - Resnik /Zeleznicka Stanica/ BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-47na-2505843521-3617753932
https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-47na-2505843521-3617753932
https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-47na-2505843521-3617753932

Pere Velimirovic¢a
Raska

Paunova

Plivaliste Banjica
Vojnomedicinska akademija
Banijica

Paje Adamova

Bolnica Dragi$a MiSovi¢
Sekspirova

Stadion Rajko Miti¢

Trg oslobodenja

Franse Deperea
Karadordev park

Trg Slavija /Bulevar oslobodenja/



Direction

Trg Slavija /Bulevar oslobodenja/ — Zelezni¢ka stanica
Resnik

45 stops

Open route schedule

Trg Slavija /Bulevar oslobodenja/

Karadordev park

FranSe Deperea

Trg oslobodenja

Stadion Rajko Miti¢

Narodnog heroja Milana Tepica

Bolnica Dragisa MiSovic¢

Paje Adamova

Banjica

Vojnomedicinska akademija

Plivaliste Banjica

Paunova

Raska

Pere Velimirovi¢a

Srpskih udarnih brigada

Kanarevo brdo

Slavoljuba Vuksanovica

Narod. heroja Velizara Stankovi¢a

Miljakovac 2

Nikole Marakovica

Miljakovacka Suma

Miljakovac 3

Miljakovacka Suma

Nikole Marakovica

Route schedule

Trg Slavija /Bulevar oslobodenja/ — Zelezni¢ka stanica

Resnik

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Trg Slavija /Bulevar oslobodenja/
Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

02:40

02:40

02:40

02:40

02:40

02:40

02:40


https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-47na-2505843521-3617753932

Miljakovac 2

Narod. heroja Velizara Stankovi¢a

Slavoljuba Vuksanovic¢a

Stanka Paunovica

Miljakovac 1

GO Rakovica

Miska Kranjca

Ulica Oslobodenja

Knezevac

Deponija

Kijevo

Tunel Strazevica

Resnik /ulaz/

Podavalska (izlaz)

Brdanska

Josipa Telarevi¢a

Palih boraca

MZ Resnik

13. oktobra

Aleksandra Vojinovica

Zelezni¢ka stanica Resnik

47na Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Belgrade

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



